
Conemaugh Township 

Elementary School 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.  

Lunch $2.05, Reduced $.40, Breakfast : Free 

Monday, May 8 F 

Breakfast 

Mini Loaf 

 

Lunch 

Philly Cheese Steak 

Or 

Chicken Ranch Wrap 

 

Smiley Fries 

Peas & Carrots 

Fruit 

Tuesday, May 9 A 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

Lunch 

Soft Shell Taco 

Or 

Nachos Grande 

 

Rice 

Black Beans, Corn &  

Tomatoes 

Fruit 

Wednesday, May 10 B 

Breakfast 

Flapstick 

 

Lunch 

Lasagna 

Or 

Turkey Bacon Wrap 

 

Caesar Salad 

Green Beans 

Fruit 

Thursday, May 11 C 

Breakfast 

Waffles 

 

Lunch 

Popcorn Chicken 

Or 

Mini Pretzel Dogs 

 

Macaroni & Cheese 

Roasted Veggies 

Broccoli 

Fruit 

Friday, May 12 D 

Breakfast 

Scrambled Eggs & Biscuit 

 

Lunch 

Pizza 

Or 

Tuna Wrap 

 

Tossed Salad 

Carrot Sticks 

Fruit 

Monday, May 1 A 

Breakfast 

Cinni Mini 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Tenders 

Or 

Fish Sticks 

 

Pierogies 

Corn 

Fruit 

Tuesday, May 2 B 

Breakfast 

Assorted Muffin 

 

Lunch 

Cheeseburger  

Or 

Chicken Fajita 

 

Curly Fries 

Green Beans 

Fruit 

Wednesday, May 3 C 

Breakfast 

Churro 

 

Lunch 

Italian Pita 

Or 

Sloppy Joe 

 

Cucumber Slices 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Thursday, May 4 D 

Breakfast 

Donut Holes 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Or  

BBQ Ham Sandwich 

 

Broccoli w/ Cheese 

Baked Beans 

Fruit 

Friday, May 5 E 

Breakfast 

Fruit Frudel 

 

Lunch 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Or 

Uncrustable PB & J 

3rd grade (Hot Dog) 

 

Tomato Soup 

Sweet Tater Fries 

Peas 

Fruit 



Tuesday, May 30 C 

Breakfast 

Assorted Muffins 

 

 Outside Grill 

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 

Or 

Hot Dog 

 

Pasta Salad, Potato Chips 

Carrot Sticks, Cookie 

Fruit 

Monday, May 29 

Breakfast 

Type your breakfast choices 

here, or delete this section 

 

Lunch 

Entree One 

or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

Monday, May 22 D 

Breakfast 

Dutch Waffle 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Or 

BBQ Pork Sandwich 

 

Tater Tots 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Tuesday, May 23 E 

Breakfast 

Bagel 

 

Lunch 

Chicken over Biscuits 

Or 

Deli Sandwich 

 

Mashed Potatoes 

Peas & Carrots 

Pudding 

Fruit 

Wednesday, May 24 F 

Breakfast 

Smores 

 

Lunch 

Soft Taco 

Or 

Nachos Grande 

 

Breadstick 

Corn 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Thursday, May 25 A 

Breakfast 

Cinni Mini 

 

Lunch 

Hot Dog 

Or 

Chicken Nuggets 

 

Curly Fries 

Baked Beans 

Fruit 

Friday, May 26 B 

Breakfast 

Flapstick 

 

Lunch 

Pizza 

Or 

Deli Sandwich 

 

Tossed Salad 

Broccoli 

Fruit 

Friday, May 19 C 

Breakfast 

Donut Holes 

 

Lunch 

Turkey Bacon Croissant 

Or 

Ham & Cheese Pretzel 

 

Tossed Salad 

Green Beans 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Thursday, May 18 B 

Breakfast 

French Toast 

 

Lunch 

Popcorn Chicken  

Or 

Chicken Tetrazini 

 

Rice 

Broccoli 

Egg Roll 

Fruit 

Wednesday, May 17 A 

Breakfast 

Muffin 

 

Lunch 

Cheeseburger 

Or 

Teryaki Chicken Sandwich 

 

French Fries 

Peas 

Fruit 

Monday, May 15 E 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

Lunch 

Meatball Sandwich 

Or 

Deli Sandwich 

 

Peas & Carrots 

Cheesy Potatoes 

Fruit 

Tuesday, May 16  F 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

 

Lunch 

Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce 

Or 

Uncrustable PB & J 

(3rd grade Chicken Nugget) 

 

Italian Bread 

Broccoli, Carrots 

Fruit 

Wednesday, May 31 D 

Breakfast 

Donut 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets 

Or 

Cook’s Choice 

 

Fries 

Broccoli 

Fruit 

Thursday, June 1 

Breakfast 

Cook’s Choice 

 

 


